فرم امتيازبندي پرداخت هزينه كتب

	امتياز


	ترجمه (ريال)


	تدوين (ريال)


	تأليف (ريال)



	95-70
	000/500/10
	000/000/12
	000/000/15

	120-96
	000/250/11
	000/750/12
	000/500/16

	145-121
	000/000/12
	000/500/13
	000/000/18

	170-146
	000/750/12
	000/250/14
	000/500/19

	195-171
	000/500/13
	000/000/15
	000/000/21

	220-196
	000/250/14
	000/750/15
	000/500/22

	220 
	000/000/15
	000/500/16
	000/000/24

















